Weber Ji¢inska 50

2022-05-21 Ji&in

N1H Nadéje | holky [start d6]
start ~ 10:36:43 | 2016 - 2019 | registered: 13

rank rank/cat.
1 1/holky
2/holky
3/holky
4/holky
5/holky
6/holky
7/holky
8/holky
9/holky
10/holky
11/holky
12/holky
13/holky
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
276
227
298
313
274
314
291
222
308
234
275
238
297

name
ELLA PECHOVA
VALERIE NOVOTNA
ROZALIE CAPKOVA
SOFIA BARTSCH
EMA DUCHKOVA
ALZBETA KOHOUTOVA
MALVINA MARANOVA
BARA KUZELOVA
ANNA HORYNOVA
EMA JANOUSKOVA
AGATA KUCEROVA
LEONTYNA HRUBESOVA
ROZALIE SOLDANOVA

year team

2016 JICIN
2016 NACHOD
2016 JICIN
2017 JICIN
2017 BIKE KLINY
2017 JICIN

2019 KOMETA - KBELNICE

2017 JICIN

2018 BRADA-RYBNICEK
2017 SOBOTKA

2016 JICIN

2016 JICIN

2018 CYKLOKLUBJICIN

finish
01:27.8
01:29.1
01:32.8
01:40.7
01:58.1
02:05.5
02:09.5
02:11.7
02:18.7
02:22.2
02:24.5
02:28.8
03:42.3

2025-05-03 06:40:34 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results
delay

00:01.3
00:05.0
00:12.9
00:30.3
00:37.7
00:41.7
00:43.9
00:50.9
00:54.4
00:56.7
01:01.0
02:14.5
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